-' Library

O Kids [ Teens

Check out
events at

—inside— SPACE
Milton R. Abrahams Branch

8 All ages

MUSICAL @ >~

STORIES

with the Omaha Symphony

ve| [ 7 ”(/woun J77“,,,

THROUGH APR 2 3+

See a schedule at

omahalibrary.org

1y

«March”

@ Adults

Bess Johnson Elkhorn Branch
2100 Reading Plz. | 402.289.4367
omahalibrary.org

Hours
MON-THURS . . . . . . .. 9 AM-8 PM
FRI&SAT . ... ...... 9 AM-5 PM
SUN .. ... .......... CLOSED
@ Registration required % Online event
Lu G v » Dradon K!
%‘““A w[ [ k/ 10:30 AM
ot acn\mlts DURING gp { Music &
“\“‘ N 4y | March Movement ©
‘ DHOTS 15-22
00 i 11 Am
| M UR v crgg;eixslé Out & About
‘|‘|l DUTILES | Hi[!ﬁ!i E?' goven}ent Storytime:
muste The Joslyn ©

dospace.org/calendar

2

a0
4

9:30 & 10:30 AM
Baby Storytime ©

10:30 AM
Music &
Movement O

1:30 PM
Elkhorn Eclectics
Book Club @

6 PM
Storytime ©

“Staff

Training

All locations
open at 1 PM

3-4:30 PMm
Read to a
Dog OC®

(2200 Dodge St.)

10:30 AM
Music &
Movement O

10

11

12

13

6:30 PM

Out & About
Reading Party:
Inner Rail

Food Hall ¢
(1911 S. 67th St.)

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

5P™M

You've Always
Had the Power
to Go Back to

Ireland ® @%

21

22

23

24

30

31

25

26

27

28

29

All Omaha Public Library locations are wheelchair accessible. Need sign language interpretation or other accessibility assistance for this event?
Please email Nancy Novotny at NNovotny@omahalibrary.org to request accommodation. Requests must be made at least five business days before the activity or event.
To request this publication in an alternative format, please contact the ADA Coordinator at 402.444.5055, 402.444.5031 (TTY) or adacoordinator@cityofomaha.org.




