



## Bess Johnson Elkhorn Branch

2100 Reading Plz. | 402.289.4367

Hours

omahalibrary.org

○ Kids ☐ Teens ◆ Adults ★ All ages ③ Registration required ★ Online event						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Check out events at  — inside — SPACE Milton R. Abrahams Branch  See calendar  — Inside — SPACE Milton R. Abrahams Branch  Georgical Endar  dospace.org/calendar	STO with the THROU See a s	SICAL ORIES Omaha Symphony JGH APR 2 * chedule at allibrary.org	DIGITAL MARCO SCANNERS DISPLES PUZZLES	CH 2-8 PHOTO BOOTH AVAL HISTORY CHARTS CRAFTS CRAFT	Taco Dragon Visits Storytime March 15-22 Stories, creative movement & music See a schedule at omahalibrary.org.	10:30 AM Music & Movement O  11 AM Out & About Storytime: The Joslyn O (2200 Dodge St.)
2	3	9:30 & 10:30 AM Baby Storytime •	10:30 AM Music & Movement •	1:30 PM Elkhorn Eclectics Book Club ◆ 6 PM Storytime ●	Staff Training All locations open at 1 PM  3-4:30 PM Read to a Dog O G	10:30 AM Music & Movement •
9	10	11	12	6:30 PM Out & About Reading Party: Inner Rail Food Hall ◆ (1911 S. 67th St.)	14	15
16	17	18	19	5 PM You've Always Had the Power to Go Back to Ireland ◆ ③ ★	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30	31					